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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETIDCS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF RECE1~. eoA POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITIEE 
-

December 31, 2010 
JAN? 02Of? 

Fn..E WIlli SECRETARY OF STATE KSGo-tiOOlff15n >;" '_ 'I. 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INS1RUCTIONS. {QJ crn,(;J CommissJon 

[{] party Committee Political Committee0 

---.bLAmended Filing -ll.-Termination Report 

10/2212010 through 12/31/2010 ) 

: 

$16,600.66 

$30,275,00 

. $46,875.66 

$525.00 

$46,350.66· 

$0.00 

.. 

,class A'""T.·
I I }

\1 ~ .
\~,;\ i: ­Signature ofTr er 

GEe Form Revt 2001 

A. Name ofComiaittee Senate Democrats Committee 
Address P.O. Box 1811 
City and Zip Code Topeka Ks 6660166601 

. This is a (check one): 

B. c;heck only ifappropriate: 

C. Summary (covering the periodfrom 

L Cash on hand at begjruJing ofperiod 

2. Total COntributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursemllnts (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

6. In·Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 
I 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 

D. "I declare that this repoJt, including auy accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of 
my knowledge and belief is true, corre~ and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or 

_QD~]y filing. fu)" document ~ 

. . \L", I \1 
Date 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Senate Democrats Committee 
(Name ofCandidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

\ 

Date 

10/29/2010 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Kansans for Quality MHS 
11116 Sloan Ave 
Kansas City, KS 66109--3469 

Occupation & Industry 01 

Indlvldual GIving More 
Than $150 Cash 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Bo:x: 

Check Loan 

0 0 

Other 

0 

Amount of 
Cash, Check. 

Loan or 
Otber 

Receipt 

$500.00 

11/12/2010 

Hein Law Firm, Chartered 
5845 SW 29th St. 
Topeka, KS 66614 D 0 0 0 

$250.00 

11116/2010 

Treanor Architects 
11 0 MacDonald Dr.· Ste 192 
Lawrence, KS 66044. 0 0 0 0 

$250.00 

11119/2010 

11/2912010 

Pharmaceutical Research and 
Manufacturers of Am. 
950 F Street 
Washington, DC 20004 

Dan Watkins 
643 Indiana 8t 
Lawrence, KS 66044-2329 

Attorney 

0 

0 

IZI 

0 

0 

0 

0 

D 

$4,000.00 

,. $500.00 

11/30/2010 

Hein Law Firm, Chartered 
5845 SW 29th 81. 
Topeka, KS 66614 0 0 0 0 

$250.00 

11/30/2010 

Kansas Realtors PAC 
3644 8W Burlingame Rd 
Topeka, K866611-2050 0 0 0 0 

$1.000.00 

11/30/2010 

1210212010 

Kansas Society of 
Anesthesiologists 
3901 Rainbow Blvd 
Kansas City, KS 66103-2937 

Gaches, Braden, Barbee & 
Associates 
825 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, K8 66612~1253 

0 

0 

·0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$8,000.00 
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SCBEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Senate Democrats Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

. Date 

1210212010 

12/02/2010 

12/07/2010 

12/08/2010 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Kansas Automobile Dealers 
Association 

.731 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603-3807 

Kansas State Bankers 
Association 
PO Box 4407 
Topeka, KS 66604-0407 

Kansas Health Care 
Association PAC 
117 SWeth Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603-3640 

Kansas AFL·CIO 
2131 SW 36th St 
Topeka, KS 66611-2553 

Occu.pation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

0 

0 

D 

D 

Check 
ApproprIate Box 

Check Loan 

0 0 

lZl 0 

0 D 

0 0 

Other 

0 

0 

D 

0 

Amount of 
Casht Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$500.00 

$1.000.00 

. $1.000.00 

$500.00 

12108/2010,.. 

12109/2010 

12110/2010 

Kansas Contractors 
Association PAC 
PO Box 5061 
Topeka, KS 6660&-0061 

Kansas National Education 
Association 
715 SW 10th Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Hospital Association 
215 SE 8th Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

D 

0 

0 

0 

$500:00 

$5,000.00 

$250.00 

12/12/2010 

Robert Bugg 
3721 SE Evans Dr 
Topeka, KS 66609 D 0 0 0 

$75.00 

12113/2010 

Centurytel. Inc 
PO Box 4065 
Monroe, LA 71211 0 0 0 0 

$500.00 

$9,325.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONtRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPts 

Senate Democrats Committee 
(Name of Candidate, party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
- . 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Occnpatlon & Indu.stry of 
.Individnll.l Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

Check 
Appropriate BO:l: 

Check Loan Otber 

Amo~Dtof 

Cash, Check, 
LoaD or 
Other 

Receipt 

12/13/2010 

Kansas State Firefighters PAC. 
817 W 19th Ave 
Hutchinson, KS 67502-4107 0 0 0 0 

$500.00 

12113/2010 

Sprint Nextel 
PO Box 63670 
Phoenix, /42. 85082·3670 D 0 0 '0 

$500.00 

12/14/2010 

12114/2010 

12115/2010 

12115/2010 

.12/15/2010 

12/16/2010 

12/1612010 

Kansas Agri Business Council 
816SWTyierSt 
Ste 100 
Topeka, KS 66612-1635 

NextEra Energy Resources, 
LLC 
700 Universe Blvd. 
North Palm Beach, FL 33408 

Whitney B Damron 
919 S Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612-1210 

Kansas Chiropractic 
Association PAC 
1334 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka. KS 66612·1817 

PMCAGas Pac 
115 SE 7th 
Topeka, KS 66603 

-
Amy A Campbell 
PO Box 4103 
Topeka, 1:<5 66604-0103 

Heln Law Firm, Chartered 
5845 SW 29th St. 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Special. 
InterestILobbvino 

Special 
InterestlLobbvina 

0 

D 

D 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2"] 

0 

0 

0 

!Z1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

D 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

, 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

D 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

' $500.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$3,450.00 
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SCBEDUl...E A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER R.ECElPTS 

Senate Democrats Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12116/2010 

Name and Address of 
Contrlbll.tor 

Kansas Dental Association 
5200 SW Huntoon St· 
Topeka, KS 66604-2365 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Glving More 

Than $150 Cash 

D 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[21 0 

Other 

D 

AmoUJJtof 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$1,000.00 

12116/2010 

12116/2010 

12/22/2010 
-

12124/2010 

KTLA Consumer/Civil Justice 
PAC 
719 SW Van Buren St 
Topeka, KS 66603·3740 

Strategic Communications of 
Kansas, LLC 
919 S. Kansa.s 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Livestock Association 
PAC 
6031 SW 37th St 
Topeka, KS 6661~5129 

William W. Sneed 
.555 S. Kansas Ava., SuIte 301 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Attorney 

D 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

I{] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

D 

0 

0 
, 

0 

$5,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

12/27/2010 

Beer Pac 
6710 SW Dancaster Rd 
TopeKa. KS 66610 0 0 D D 

$1,000.00 

12f29/2010· 

Northern Natural Gas Company 
1111 S 103rd St. 
Om~ha, NE 68124 0 0 0 0 

$1,000.00 

$9,500.00 
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Complete If this IS the last page of Schedule A 

Check Amount of 
Occnpation & Industry 0 Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Name and Address of Individual Giving More Loan or 
Contributor Than Sl50 Cash Check Loan Other Other 

Receipt 
. 

JAN/IO/2011/MON 01:28 PM SENATE DEMOC.LEADER FAX No. 7852960103 P. 006/007 

SCEiEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTlOJ\TS AND OTHER RE~IPTS 

Senate Democrats Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I
 
I
 
!
 

I
 
I
 
I
. i 
I 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $30,275,00 

Total Unitemized Contributions $0.00 

$0.00Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitcmizcd) 

$0.00Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known . 

$30,275.00 

$,0.00 

Pagt: 5 of 5 
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SCBEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Senate Democrats Committee 
(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom EXDenditureis Made 
pu.rpose ofE:KPenditure Amount 

11/30/2010 NGP SoftWare, Inc. 
1225 Eye St., NW, Suite 1225 
WlIShingtOn, DC 20005 

Electronics/Computers $525.00 

OmpJeteC 1 iflastpa2e 0 fSchedIeu e 
Total Itemized Exoenditures This Period $525.00 

Total Unitemized Ex.oenditures $50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER 
DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summarv) 

$525.00 

$525.00 I 
Page 1 of 1 


